
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00005, N. Pocatello

R Minor Arterial - Other
US-91  3.7 Mi. N of Jct I-86

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 4,155

 4,488
 3,322

Bannock (3)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 2,051

 2,214
 1,641

 2,104

 2,274
 1,681

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 3,208

S DIR - - - - - - 1,586

N DIR - - - - - - 1,622

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

2,949 4,448 4,316 4,664 4,544 4,873 3,702

1,495 2,262 2,181 2,350 2,327 2,442 1,859

1,454 2,186 2,135 2,314 2,217 2,431 1,843

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

3,106 4,185 4,525 4,257 4,495 4,716 3,558

1,554 2,123 2,282 2,123 2,301 2,383 1,812

1,552 2,062 2,243 2,134 2,194 2,333 1,746

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

2,786 3,484 4,429 4,847 4,569 4,911 3,862

1,426 1,800 2,265 2,473 2,280 2,513 1,939

1,360 1,684 2,164 2,374 2,289 2,398 1,923

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

3,060 4,150 4,281 4,454 4,574 4,809 3,877

1,547 2,094 2,186 2,285 2,294 2,426 1,993

1,513 2,056 2,095 2,169 2,280 2,383 1,884

30 31 - - - - -

3,109 4,360 - - - - -

1,596 2,181 - - - - -

1,513 2,179 - - - - -

MADW 3,002 4,125 4,388 4,556 4,546 4,827 3,641

STDEV 137 379 111 256 36 85 275

DAYFAC 1.38 1.01 0.95 0.91 0.91 0.86 1.14
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